
HIGH COURT LEGAL SERVICE COMMITTEE, 
HIGH COURT, ALLAHABAD

NOTICE

No.1670 /HCLSC/PANELLAWYERS           DATED: 23rd, MAY 2023.

All  230  applicants  (list  enclosed),  who  have  been  submitted  the

application forms for the interview of empanelment in the High Court Legal

Services Committee, High Court, Allahabad in pursuance of notice dated 17-02-

2023 of Secretary, HCLSC, High Court, Allahabad are hereby informed that the

interview of 197 applicants is scheduled to be held on 27-05-2023 (Saturday)

from 11.00 a.m. whereas the interview of 33 applicants is scheduled to be

held on 26-05-2023 (Friday) from 4.30 p.m. 

All 230 applicants (list enclosed) are requested to report at office of the

High Court Legal Services Committee on 26-05-2023 (Friday) at 4:00 p.m. and

27-05-2023 (Saturday) at 10.30 a.m. positively as per the schedule informed via

SMS.

      

                Sd/-     
   (Ashok Kumar Srivastava, H.J.S.)
                      Secretary,
High Court Legal Services Committee,
              High Court, Allahabad.
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List of 33 applicants (Interview date 26.05.2023)

S.no.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of applicant
With Father’s name

(Mr./Ms./Smt.)

Telephone/
Mobile No.

Advocate Roll 
Number

Priydershi Himanshu 
Vashishtha 

S/o 
Shashi Kant Sharma

9897002620 A/P0579/2012

Chitranshu Srivastava
S/o

Dharmendra Kumar 
Srivastava

9125828283 A/C0226/2016

Deepak Kumar Srivastava
S/o

Late Jai Krishna Srivastava

9415646201
8604361006

A/D0065/2012

Prateek Samadhiya
S/o

Suraj Samadhiya

9125047160 A/P0524/2016

Shiv Vilas Mishra
S/o

Shiv Babu Mishra

9411832046
9839440663

A/S1094/2012
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6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Ram Babu Singh
S/o

Late Jai Ram Singh

9936448274 A/R0586/2016

Ved Mani Tiwari
S/o

Raj Dutt Tiwari

9838292988 A/V0039/2012

Pankaj Srivastava
S/o 

Subhash Chandra Srivastava

7084966747 A/P0082/2012

Ashok Kumar Yadav
S/o

Ram Awadh Yadav

9450610701 A/A1430/2012

Vivek Singh 
S/o 

Jagadeesh Prasad Singh

9335591162
7607581162

A/V0928/2014

Ravindra Balkrishna Kanhere
S/o

Late B.G. Kanhere

9935056300
8081385301

A/R1208/2012

Kamlesh Kumar Tripathi
S/o

Late Saanand Tripathi

9794777925 A/K0521/2013
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Anand Tripathi
S/o

Raj Prakash Tripathi

7905140445 A/A0099/2016

Bal Krishna Yadav
S/o

Hublal Yadav

9451961192 A/B0047/2012

Vinod Kumar Maurya
S/o

Raja Ram Maurya

9453460698 A/V0363/2012

Pankaj Dubey
S/o

Parashu Ram

9621853818 A/P0758/2013

Satendra Singh
S/o

Babu Singh

9412818492 A/S0706/2017

Bablu Singh
S/o

Mukti Nath Singh

9450775473
8299399953

A/B0012/2012

Atal Bihari Tripathi
S/o

Naval Kishor Tripathi

9628779896 A/A0171/2016

Jai Prakash Singh
S/o

Brajendra Singh

9621217770 A/J0065/2012
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Raj Kumar Mishra
S/o

Late Rama Shanker Mishra

8009867113 A/R0140/2012

Mohak Agarwal
S/o

Anup Kumar Agrawal

8090724478 A/M0365/2015

Shantanu Srivastava
S/o

Sanjay Srivastava

9839196004 A/S0976/2018

Sameer Shanker
S/o

Dr. Kiran Shanker

7355595072
7081178533

A/S0666/2017

Mayank Tripathi
S/o

Late R.K. Tripathi

9889100795 A/M0424/2012

Ashok Kumar
S/o

Ram Deo Pal

9793214777 A/A1340/2012

Surya Pratap Singh
S/o

Anil Kumar Singh

9305968630 A/S0687/2020
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28

29

30

31

32

33

Sandeep Kumar Dubey
S/o

Raghubansh Mani Dubey

9415865636 A/S0094/2012

Atul Kumar Shahi
S/o

M.D. Shahi

7897999979 A/A0140/2015

Bhavisya Sharma
S/o

Vinod Babu Sharma

7844078786
8400376786

A/B0464/2013

Ajay Kumar Pal
S/o

Amar Nath Pal

8009977491 A/A0213/2012

Parvish Kumar
S/o

Mangey Ram

6386439933 A/A1578/2012

Pranshu Gupta
S/o

Vijay Kumar Gupta

9528316898
8353935893

A/P0538/2017
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S.no.

1

2

3

List of 197 Advocates (Interview date 27.05.2023)

Name of applicant
With Father’s name

(Mr./Ms./Smt.)

Telephone/
Mobile No.

Advocate Roll 
Number

Sumit Daga 
S/o 

Sunil Kumar Daga

9451053829
9935020252

A/S1473/2012

Anshul Kumar Singhal
S/o

Vinod Kumar Agrawal

8126239740
8787074300

A/A0944/2012

Prakhar Tandon
S/o

Kripa Shanker Tandon

9026256175 A/P0472/2015
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4

5

6

7

8

Krishna Mohan Gupta
S/o

Kanhaya Lal Gupta

9936172125 A/K0318/2018

Fuzail Ahmad Ansari
S/o

Khalil Ahmad Ansari

9935349292 A/F0021/2012

Ravi Anand Agarwal
S/o

Dr. Anand Kumar Agarwal

9889494241 A/R1863/2013

Dhanpal
S/o

Late Ram Prasad

7499656855 A/D0187/2012

Ashutosh Gupta
S/o

Lallu Lal Gupta

9454201611 A/A0891/2018
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9

10

11

12

Durgesh Chandra Tiwari
S/o

Ramesh Chandra Tiwari

9721842815
8858207679

A/D0480/2012

Brijesh Kumar Srivastava
S/o

Ravindra Kumar Srivastava

9453091654 A/B0330/2012

Bhawesh Pratap Singh
S/o

Chandrika Singh

9335139055 A/B0146/2012

Shubham Agarwal
S/o

Basant Kumar Agarwal

9415022175
8874638418

A/S1203/2012
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13

14

15

16

17

Varun Singh
S/o

Nageshwar Singh

9717945391 A/V0149/2019

Shishir Kumar Tiwari 
S/o 

Late Ram Kishore Tiwari

9450623720 A/S1013/2012

Atul Kumar Pandey
S/o

Vinod Kumar Pandey

9648717477 A/A1556/2012

Vijay Kumar Pandey
S/o

Ram Shiromani Pandey

7379352192 A/V0155/2012

Jayendra Kumar Mishra
S/o

Nand Kumar Mishra

9580809721 A/J0342/2017
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18

19

20

21

Jayant Kumar
S/o 

Late Ram Kumar Dwivedi

9454977261 A/J0143/2012

Shivam Agarwal
S/o

Sushil Agrawal

8793644000 A/S1560/2017

Sandeep Kumar Keshari
S/o

Mansha Ram Keshari

9450547104
8840603516

A/S0633/2015

Vishnu Prakash
S/o 

Prakash Chandra Srivastava

8527152990 A/V0852/2015
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22

23

24

25

Rahul Jain
S/o

Bimal Kumar Jain

9795104326 A/R1631/2013

Himanshu Aeron
S/o

Raj Swaroop Aeron

9935016265
9795941501

A/H1210/2017

Abhinav Gaur
S/o

Chandra Shekhar Gaur

8860264935 A/A0353/2018

Shanti Dhar Dwivedi 
S/o

Jay Prakash Dwivedi

9580510478 A/S0837/2012



Sheet1

Page 7

26

27

28

29

Vinod Kumar Sahu
S/o

Late Kali Charan Sahu

9935422850 A/V0383/2012

Ashutosh Mani Tripathi
S/o

Daya Shankar Mani Tripathi

9450619332
7905439182

A/A1475/2012

Rajesh Yadav
S/o

Ram Nayan Yadav

9839637408
9336671763

A/R0500/2012

Dheerendra Kumar 
Srivastava

S/o
Suraj Prasad Srivastava

9455508417
7844020860

A/D0254/2017
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30

31

32

33

34

Mohd. Nuruddin Khan
S/o

Shamsher Khan

9795357606
6388581429

A/N1296/2017

Om Prakash Kashyap
S/o

Panna Lal

9305103498 A/O0018/2012

Anubhav Sinha
S/o

Amaresh Sinha

9452101609 A/A0122/2016

Shreesh Srivastava
S/o

Pramod Kumar Srivastava

9910130847 A/S0720/2018

Santosh Kumar Yadav
S/o

Girja Shanker Yadav

9450543762
9336646123

A/S0456/2012
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35

36

37

38

39

Pawan Kumar Mishra
S/o

Late Shiv Nayak Mishra

9415259645
05324032142

A/P0128/2012

Jitendra Kumar Singh
S/o 

Arjun Singh

9902039788 A/J0392/2018

Ram Chandra 
S/o

Late Shiv Pratap

9935139276 A/R1363/2017

Vivek Pratap Singh
S/o

Rana Pratap Singh

9140822750
9794036093

A/V0905/2016

Shashi Shekhar Mishra
S/o

Late Radhy Shyam Mishra

9565112521
9454699799

A/S0935/2012
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40

41

42

43

44

Upendra Kumar Tiwari
S/o 

D.N. Tiwari

9450583276
9125117934

A/U0089/2012

Sri Prakash Rai
S/o

Krishna Deo Rai

9415371733 A/S2808/2014

Utkarsh Dixit
S/o

Sudhir Dixit

9559899889
7042361221

A/U0840/2016

Suresh Kumar Maurya
S/o

Jagannath Maurya

7275002993 A/S0805/2016

Vijay Kumar Rai
S/o

Dinesh Rai

9696815172
8765374906

A/V0158/2012
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45

46

47

48

49

Gautam Baghel
S/o

Justice Pradeep Kumar Singh

9335109266 A/G0064/2012

Chetan Chatterjee
S/o

Late Dr. V.C. Chatterjee

9335120078
9919555824

A/C0121/2012

Ramesh Kumar Singh
S/o

Gyanendra Kumar Singh

9450703463 A/R01044/2012

Hasan Abbas
S/o

Zaigum Abbas

9453256315 A/H0124/2012

Sachin Mishra
S/o

Bala Nath Mishra

9451578486
9369317083

A/S2654/2014
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50

51

52

53

54

Dinesh Varun
S/o

Girdhari Lal

9455191371
9005233822

A/D0442/2012

Rishabh Agarwal
S/o

Govind Agarwal

9918801000 A/R1282/2012

Amit Kumar Tripathi
S/o

R. N. Tripathi

9956027009
9451620287

A/A0013/2021

Ajeet Singh
S/o

Late Rajendra Singh

9559838777 A/A0334/2012

Mukesh Dhar Dwivedi
S/o

Anand Sharan Dhar Dwivedi

9936207380
8400192065

A/M0619/2012
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55

56

57

58

59

Ashwini Kumar Singh
S/o

Late Hriday Narayan Singh

9235513978 A/A1526/2012

Shrey Singh
S/o

Surendra Kr. Singh

9026948387 A/S0342/2020

Rajesh Kumar Kanojia
S/o

Om Prakash Kanojia

9335069428
9795106369

A/R0366/2012

Vidya Kant Shukla
S/o

Late Ram Siromani Shukla

9415645101
8707560984

A/V0096/2012

Abhinava Jayaswal
S/o

Ravi Jaiswal

9415317314 A/A0019/2017
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60

61

62

63

64

Rakesh Kumar Mishra
S/o

Shiv Prasad Mishra

9450058324 A/R0626/2012

Madan Mohan
S/o

Late Hari Mohan

9450584879
9795520865

A/M0012/2012

Manish Jaiswal
S/o

Late Arun Kumar Jaiswal

9415279111 A/M0130/2012

Anubhav Singh
S/o

Suresh Singh

9305606797 A/A2283/2013

Gautam Kumar Banerji
S/o

Arun Kumar Banerji

9935405758
9452586348
05324057194

A/G0066/2012
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65

66

67

68

69

Vijay Kumar Srivastava
S/o

Vinod Kumar

9450935805 A/V0813/2015

Ravi Prakash Singh
S/o

Narendra Singh

9411211602 A/R1171/2012

Saroj Giri
S/o

Ram Niranjan Giri

9452184171 A/S2698/2014

Ch. Dilnisar
S/o

Ch. Janishar Ahmad

8948506055
9457254310

A/C0206/2016

Siddhartha Baghel
S/o

Jagdish Singh

7836839736
8317030394

A/S0299/2018
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70

71

72

73

74

Anshul Nigam
S/o

Ashok Kumar Nigam

9454818294
9795406498

A/A0949/2012

Jitendra Kumar Shishodia
S/o

T.Singh

9415351356
7800132710

A/J0181/2012

Vishesh Kumar
S/o

Justice Surenda Singh

9336268898 A/V0516/2012

Pratik Chandra
S/o

Pradeep Chandra

9044948274
9598746184

A/P0854/2013

Arvind Kumar
S/o

Ramnath Yadav

9889413565 A/A1158/2012



Sheet1

Page 17

75

76

77

78

79

Vaibhav Kumar Pandey
S/o

Dr. Anil Kumar Pandey

8858170211
9889999559

A/V1489/2017

Uttam Kumar Banerji
S/o

Arun Kumar Banerji

9005359991 A/V0114/2012

Ayank Mishra
S/o

Late Hari Narayan Mishra

9335377309 A/A2444/2013

Anurag Sharma
S/o

Late Jai Gopal Sharma

9935750051 A/A0999/2012

Raghvendra Pratap Rajan
S/o

Mangala Singh

9335664494 A/R0065/2012



Sheet1

Page 18

80

81

82

83

84

Shishir Kumar Dwivedi
S/o

Sriniwas Dwivedi

7398182800
8318934120

A/S2480/2013

Chandra Prakash Yadav
S/o

Vijay Kumar Yadav

9305061894 A/C0081/2012

Vishnu Kesarwani
S/o

Purushottam Das Kesarwani

9335666548
05324002287

A/V0894/2016

Ravinath Tiwari
S/o

Late Goveri Tiwari

9415525957
0532556626

A/R1204/2012

Anurag Shukla
S/o

Harishchandra Shukla

9453595795 A/A0127/2016
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85

86

87

88

89

Deepesh Kumar Ojha
S/o

Surendra Nath Ojha

79455439006 A/D0549/2019

Chandan Yadav
S/o

Mahendra Mohan Yadav

9454903387 A/C0448/2020

Amit Kumar Verma
S/o

K.A. Verma

9793460620
8858507888

A/A0587/2012

Rajesh Yadav
S/o

Ram Kishor Yadav

9838257472
9519496787

A/R0499/2012

Raj Kumar Mishra
S/o

J.N. Mishra

9696107272
9936637272

A/R1652/2013
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90

91

92

93

94

Bharat Singh Pal
S/o

Late Bhagwat Singh Pal

7408188888 A/B0136/2012

Yatharth Nath Pathak
S/o

Late Ram Chandra Pathak

8419846868 A/Y0657/2019

Rajeshwari Prasad
S/o

Rudra Dev

9935608391 A/R0512/2012

Kushagra Srivastava
S/o

Anil Kumar Srivastava

8400236304 A/K0518/2018

Siddharth Singh
S/o 

Late B.K. Singh

9452314678
9120677575

A/S2798/2014
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95

96

97

98

99

Dhyan Shanker Pandey
S/o

Late Ramendra Mani Pandey

9415180398
8858681843

A/D0633/2013

Avinash Jaiswal
S/o

Late M.L. Jaiswal

9415378969 A/A1615/2012

Ashutosh Yadav
S/o

Shyam Lal
Yadav

9936934988 A/A2622/2014

Shad Khan
S/o 

Late Fazal Ahmad Khan

9918808950 A/S0716/2012

Ankur Gupta
S/o

Pramod Kumar Gupta

9935692002
9026491616

A/A2274/2013
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100

101

102

103

104

Uttar Kumar Goswami
S/o

Shambhu Nath Goswami

9839251008
9839259274

A/U0116/2012

Sanjay Srivastava
S/o

Mod Prasad Srivastava

9580857774
9140397054

A/S0296/2012

Ajay Shankar
S/o

Triveni Shankar

9415317451 A/A0277/2012

Suresh Kumar
S/o

Ramchandra

9335567522
9454976621

A/S1690/2012

Rajan Upadhyay
S/o

Ramesh Upadhyay

9682727272 A/R1016/2017
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105

106

107

108

Akash Khare
S/o

Hari Om Khare

9793953370 A/A0340/2012

Alok Tripathi
S/o

Rakesh Tripathi

7290983844 A/A0073/2018

Vaibhav Tripathi
S/o

Vijay Krishna Tripathi

9936789900 A/V0007/2012

Sagar Vaish
S/o

Rajesh Vaish

9999878683
7390808888

A/S0558/2020
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109

110

111

112

113

Abhishek Sharma
S/o

Rajiv Sharma

9935022031
7905158166

A/A2460/2014

Umesh Dwivedi
S/o

Late Shyama Charan Dubey

9235717841
8851167197

A/U0063/2012

Manu Ghildyal
S/o

Late C.P. Ghildyal

9415386336 A/M0372/2012

Sanjay Kumar 
S/o

Lal Mani Tripathi

7800680450
9415648724

A/S0169/2012

Amit Mahajan
S/o

Late A.N. Mahajan

9450592493
0532-2460125

A/A0588/2012
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114

115

116

117

118

Raghav Dwivedi
S/o

Dr. Suresh Dwivedi

9984885588 A/R0698/2018

Mohd. Naushad Ahmad 
Khan
S/o

Mohd. Mumtaz Ahmad Khan

9454543786 A/M0556/2012

Rohit Dwivedi
S/o

Umakant Dwivedi

9319534360
8707326847

A/R0614/2015

Sudhanshu Kumar Singh
S/o

Netra Pal Singh

9696737555
9458695069

A/S1403/2012

Praveen Kumar
S/o

H.C. Srivastava

8874388197
9336887471

A/P0482/2012
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119

120

121

122

Nishant Mehrotra
S/o

Justice Satya Poot Mehrotra

9415235966 A/N0247/2012

Navaneet Kumar Shukla
S/o

Mateshwari Prasad Shukla

9936821561 A/N0111/2012

Ajay Singh
S/o

Man Singh

9305535908
9415062793

A/A0282/2012

Nagendra Singh Bisen
S/o

Deependra Singh Bisen

9076734391 A/N0021/2012
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123

124

125

126

127 9455009703 A/A0046/2012

Krishna Manohar Tiwari
S/o

Sudhakar Tiwari

9807858510 A/K0313/2012

Namman Rajvanshi
S/o

Manoj Rajvanshi

9917321398 A/N0457/2017

Kumar Kartikeya
S/o

Arunendra Kumar Singh

9987924125 A/K0829/2018

Pranjal Shukla
S/o

J.P.N. Shukla

9452111100 A/P0481/2015

Abhinava Krishna Srivastava 
S/o Krishna Kumar
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128

129

130

131

132

Shivendra Raj Singhal
S/o

Dharmendra Singhal

8891617774 A/S1449/2017

Ankur Mehrotra
S/o

Late Arun Mehrotra

9415017697 A/A0915/2012

Prashant Mishra
S/o

Siyaram Mishra

8299811157
9415083157

A/P0846/2018

Purshottam Mani Tripathi
S/o

Umashankar Mani Tripathi

9839740060
8004600008

A/P0599/2012

Yanendra Pandey
S/o

Vachas Pati Pandey

9335121994 A/Y0100/2013
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133

134

135

136

Shailesh Kumar Shukla
S/o

Palat Narayan Shukla

9889441588
9455290286

A/S0779/2012

Gaurav Sharma
S/o

Pt. Mahesh Chandra Sharma

9935213806 A/G0294/2013

Shailendra Srivastava
S/o

Gopal Narain Singh

9026399458 A/S2735/2014

Shivam Yadav
S/o

Justice Ravindra Singh

9453044160
7897255555

A/S1114/2014
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137

138

139

140

141

Suhel Ahmad
S/o

Amin Ahmad

9919198662 A/S1449/2012

Abhishek Kumar Jaiswal
S/o

N.K. Jaiswal

9838588722 A/A2063/2013

Saurabh Yadav
S/o 

Suresh Yadav

9415171090 A/S2724/2014

Aditya Singh Parihar
S/o

Late Anil Singh Parihar

9794822200 A/A1720/2012

Ashish Singh
S/o

Chandra Prakash Singh

9935964494 A/A13818/2012
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142

143

144

145

146

Ram Sagar Yadav
S/o

J.P. Yadav

9451180876
7081275455

A/R0895/2012

Saumitra Dwivedi
S/o

Vinod Kumar Dwivedi

9793919867 A/S2400/2013

Balbeer Singh
S/o

Late Lakhan Singh

9335030501
9264959007

A/B0055/2012

Kumar Anish
S/o

Late Lallan Rai

7007646267 A/K0375/2012

Sarfaraz Ahmad
S/o

Shamshad Ahmad

9415141605 A/S0660/2015
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147

148

149

150

151

Javed Raza
S/o

Jameel Ahemad

9457011119 A/J0480/2020

Uday Prakash Sriwastava
S/o

Laxmi Nivas

8115851467
7905461735

A/U0842/2017

Ashish Pandey
S/o

Jai Prakash Pandey

9129566111
9415955384

A/A1134/2017

Sasmita Srivastava
W/o

Pankaj Kumar Srivastava

9918928701
9369399184

A/S0512/2012

Rekha Singh
W/o

Anshul Nigam

9506312222
9455687393

A/R1899/2013



Sheet1

Page 33

152

153

154

155

156

Anjali Goklani
D/o

Choith Ram Goklani
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